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ISIN:  US82669G1040

Overview

2023/03/10 21:35:13
Price

65.87 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

) -26.08% (-23.24)

US82669G1040
Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

173 EUR

S&P 500

84.43 EUR
84.43 EUR
65.20 EUR
89.11 EUR
70.67813 EUR
326

23,041.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US82669G1040&ID_NOTATION=34777513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US82669G1040&ID_NOTATION=34777513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=728737cacbdcad608761df0cf5777369e584456c38d633064d67bc0b482b1980&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dad165897639e87f5&time=1715539172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=798de80b52a5839da114a3e32817633e8fe4c27f8e80d12b58fb35e3cd353710&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=475dc3acc4c5924c2&time=1715539172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a965f55553efa1da7923f1ecc6f7e1f40b7cefb51380454fe44f0d3b45947da8&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ac5754145f577614&time=1715539172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8543e00a3898c87eff6ab4ee7a99e8c069ece99bd1abd40d1f54a2bf9e5a0c4c&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff9438f81fcb581a9&time=1715539172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89203d8d11ffd8e8756292a3921f9823abff1e99498eceb270d3dd8201884fe9&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=655a55bac47404b39&time=1715539172&tool=RSC

SIGNATURE BANK

Details

2023/03/10 21:35:13

Price
65.87 EUR

Difference

General attributes

€ -26.08% (-23.24)

ISIN US82669G1040
Symbol -
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 173 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 84.43 EUR
High 84.43 EUR
Low 65.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 89.11 EUR
VWAP 70.67813 EUR
Volume (pcs) 326
Trading volume 23,041.07
Number of trades 9
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -63.94% -76.13% -25.57%
Perf (abs.) -116.79 -210.13 -22.63
Beta 3.62 0.47 0.57
Volatility 69.53 62.55 59.79

CESKAS

spofitelna

300.00
250.00
200.00

150.00

100.00 "‘“A'M"'erml ,a‘l

r"bmw

5Y

2020 2021

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SIGNATURE BANK

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Frankfurt
10

FINRA other OTC
Issues 10

2024/05/ 21:59 3.20 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)

2023/03/ 21:35 65.87 EUR 0.02

1.76

92.28 EUR (88
112.67 EUR (26

120.38 EUR (36

164.51 EUR (19

134.86 EUR (2023/02/02
65.20 EUR (2023/03/10
294.00 EUR (2022/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
65.20 EUR (2023/03/10)

Number of
trades
9

135
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34777513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9459046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9459046

SIGNATURE BANK

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SIGNATURE BANK (NEW YORK NEW
YORK)

Fifth Avenue 565 10017 New York
Telefon: +1-646-822-1500

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Scott Shay

Derrick Cephas

Eric Howell

Jalak
Jobanputra

John Pérez

Judith
Huntington

Maggie
Timoney

Michael
Pappagallo

Joseph J.
DePaolo

Ana Harris

Brian Twomey

Eric R. Howell

John
Tamberlane

Keisha
Hutchinson

Kevin Hickey
Lisa Bond

Stephen
Wyremski

Thomas
Kasulka

Vito Susca

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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